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PrincipalOs Report
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Young Achievers
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Soccer Stars
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Out and About
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An Olympian in our midst
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Water Safety
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Kind regards,
Brenda

School Snapshot

CMS Transition
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Back to School Payment
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Preschool Notices:

Happy Easter holidays to all our families and thank you for
helping to make this term great:
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For those families around the Desert Park is having a free
open day on Sunday 9th April, this weekend which is
always a great family day.

Child and Family Centre (CFC)

Larapinta Child & Family Centre works in collaboration with
families to strengthen the health and well-being of young
children (0-5).
We respect and embrace diversity. Our Centre is a place of
belonging.

School Holidays
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MENTAL ILLNESS
- FELLOWSHIP

i of Australia(NT) Inc

FREE

Circus, Breakdancing and

Graffiti workshops!

miTrack School Holiday Program
Thursday 13th April
10:30am-12:30pm

McEllister Community Park
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Community News

Alice Springs Telegraph Station Open Day
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Alice Springs Athletics Club

3:30pm to 5:30pm
Rhenda Diane Oval [Head Street)

=*NT Gowernment Spart Viouchers Accepted=*

[ (63

‘Come and Try’ - $5pp
Wednesday 29 March - .30 - 5.30pm
Sunday 2 April - 3pm - 4pm

21ldr

Sundy 22 April WEEK 1

Monday 1 May May Day Long Wieekend (NO Athletics)

Sunday 7 May WEEK 2

Sunday 14 May WEEE 3

Sundey 21 May WEEK &

Sunday 28 May WEEK &

Sunday 4 June WEEK 6

Menday 12 June Queer's BirthdayFirke Long Weekend (NO Athlatics)
Sundey 18 June WEER 7

Sunday 25 June WEEK &

Monday 26 June - Friday 21 July ‘winter School Holidays (Athletics on first Sunday only)
Sunday 30 July WEEK @

Monday 7 Aug Plenic Day Long Weekend (NO Athletics)

Sunday 13 Aug WEEK 10 Central Australis Athletics Charpionships

Sundsy 20 Aug WEEK 11

Sunday 27 Aug WEER 12

Sunday 35ept WEEK 13 T Championships

Sunday 10 Sept WEEE 14

Surdlay 17 Sept Club Presentation Day

DANCE | TUMBLE | CHEER

SERINGS |

pop Star? Then join our Jarr clissas

07 )

1% Jointhe FADHip hiop crew
] to learn fha Treshest moves,
o Y t franzes & tricks
’ .n'

~e 4
L
0400 756 515

ALICESPRINGS&@FADCHEERANDDAMNCE.COM.AU
\WWWIEADCHEERANDDANCEYC O MYAU]

WWW.FAC EBOOK.COM/FADCHEERANDDANCEALICESPRINGS
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